One Piece Cutting Torch - 600mm
Suitable for Oxygen/Acetylene & Oxygen/LpG
Type 41 & 44 Nozzles - Cuts up to 300mm
90° Cutting Head
The 600mm One Piece Cutting Torch is a high-performance torch designed
for precision cutting of various metals. Its durable, one-piece construction
increases cutting capacity to 300mm and ensures reliability and strength,
while the 600mm* length offers extended reach for handling larger

adherence. Nozzles are marked according to the requirements in AS 4839.
Maximum cutting with a GWCA01 and GWCA02 cutting attachment is 150
mm. For cutting up to 300 mm, use Tesuco® one piece cutting torches.
Oxygen/LpG
GWGNL32
Part No.
Note: Add ‘B’ to part
number for brass finish.
Max Plate
Thickness (mm) Nozzle Size
Pressure (kPa) Typical Consumption (L/min)
Oxygen Acetylene Oxygen Acetylene
GWSMNA6 Sheet metal 6 200 100 9 1.5
GWCNA06 (B) 6 6 200 100 11 2
GWCNA08 (B) 10 8 200 100 20 3.5
GWCNA12 (B) 20 12 250 100 38 4
GWCNA15 (B) 75 15 350 100 75 7
GWCNA20 (B) 125 20 400 100 134 9
GWCNA24 200 24 500 100 232 12.5
GWCNA32 300 32 600 100 420 20
GWSMNA6 GWCNA32B GWCNA12
Typical consumption rates have been listed. These may vary depending on settings by the operator
and environmental conditions.
Cutting/Gouging Nozzles
& Accessories
Oxygen/LpG
Oxygen/LpG cutting nozzles perform extremely well for certain applications.
Due to less carbon in LpG, there is less slag adherence to the bottom of the
cut. Nozzles are marked according to the requirements in AS 4839.
Maximum cutting with a GWCA01 and GWCA02 cutting attachment is 150
mm. For cutting up to 300 mm, use Tesuco® one piece cutting torches.
Part No.
Max Plate
Thickness (mm) Nozzle Size
Pressure (kPa) Typical Consumption (L/min)
Oxygen LpG Oxygen LpG
GWCNL06 6 6 200 100 17 2
GWCNL08 12 8 200 100 30 3.5
GWCNL12 20 12 250 100 68 4.5
GWCNL15 75 15 400 100 111 6
GWCNL20 125 20 400 100 171 6.5
GWCNL24 200 24 500 100 256 9
GWCNL32 300 32 600 100 456 14
GWCNL08
Typical consumption rates have been listed. These may vary depending on settings by the operator
and environmental conditions.
Maximum plate thickness for a cutting attachment is 150 mm.